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Orden Legajo

1 420237
2 421208
3 421909
4 421272
5 420369
6 420135
7 422237
8 420144
9 421273
10 421212
11 420291
12 421214
13 421218
14 421311
15 420240
16 421910
17 421220
18 422185
19 420125
20 420258
21 420294
22 421911
23 421224
24 421912
25 420146
26 421913
27 422200
28 420290
29 421914
30 420124
31 421231
32 421234
33 421239
34 422201
35 421280
36 420127
37 420311
38 421277
39 422021
40 422202
41 420149

jueves 04 abril 2024

Padron definitivo de Estudiantes

Apellido y Nombres

ACOSTA, ALDANA ABIGAIL

ALMARAZ RUIZ, ANA PAULA

ALVAREZ, XIMENA MARIBEL

ANSALDI, ANIBAL ALEJANDRO

ARIAS, EDUARDO DANIEL

ARIAS PEREZ, JONATAN LEONEL
BARRERA JUAREZ, ANGELES MELINA DEL ROSARIO
BAZAN, YUDITH BELEN

BRAVO SANCHEZ, MONICA DEL CARMEN
CARRAL VALDEZ, BRISA DEL ROSARIO
CARRANZA, LUIS FERNANDO
CASTILLO, JOHANA ELIZABETH
COLQUE, VALENTINA AILEN

CONORIO VACA, SHIRLE DANIELA
CORONEL, RUTH ROXANA

CORREA, KAREN MARILI

FIGUEROA, ANGELES VALENTINA
GALVAN, EVER DANIEL

GARCIA, PETUNIA NEFTALI

GONZALEZ, IRMA DAIANA MARISOL
HERNANDEZ VANNUCCI, LUIS ALEXIS
JAUREGUI FRIAS, ERIKA NAHIR

LOPEZ, SOFIA DEL CARMEN

LUNA FURQUE, GUADALUPE DE LOS ANGELES
MALDONADO SANCHEZ, JUAN GABRIEL
MERCADO, FERNANDO EXEQUIEL
MERCADO, JOSE MIGUEL

MIR, FERNANDO ANTONIO
MONTELLANO, HUGO LEONEL
OLIVERA, ROBERTO EDUARDO
PALACIO, GUILLERMO AGUSTIN

PAZ, FRANCO EMANUEL

ROCHA, JUAN ANTONIO

RODRIGUEZ, MILAGRO YOHANA
ROJAS, LUCAS EMANUEL

SARMIENTO, FRANCO

SEQUEIRA MENDOZA, EDUARDO NICOLAS
TEVEZ, BRISA DEL MILAGRO

TEVEZ, SERGIO ALESANDRO
VELARDES, BACELDA NELLY
VIZGARRA, VALERIA ALDANA

Tipo Doc
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

Eleccion 2024

Mesa 1

Nro Doc VOTO

42705220
41771431
46054548
33946279
24138811
44493538
42130958
43761807
44911405
45596857
40155976
36315902
42803246
95429746
29817090
44914772
45548961
44697320
34610354
44493376
43438194
45766292
44328044
45766396
43548720
45852615
43160471
39537451
45113810
36655388
40467637
44913515
44911400
46173040
37998107
44106166
44176076
45599908
45363683
44328569
46058575
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